5/13/2019 2019 MESSIAH LUTHERAN SCHOOL 5K 1 MILE 5K RUN

2019 MESSIAH LUTHERAN SCHOOL 5K 1 MILE

SK RUN

Age Group Results

May 11, 2019

DMC TIMIING LLC

Top

Female TOP 5K FINISHERS Winners
Place Name City
1 Jillian Piteo

Top

FEMALE 9 to 11

Place Name City
1 Dahlia Walker Cleveland OH

Top

FEMALE 12 to 14

Place Name City
1 Sydney Holliday North Olmsted OH

Top

FEMALE 15 to 20

Place Name City
1 Bella Epperson Lakewood OH

Top

FEMALE 21 to 24

Place Name City
1 Elise Leonard Fairview Park OH

Top

FEMALE 25 to 29

Place Name City
1 Allison Beckman Fairview Park OH
2 Bethany Roman Lakewood OH
3 Chelsia DeRenard Berea OH
4 Amanda Vandenhemel Lakewood OH
5 Kate Martin Strongsville OH

Top

FEMALE 30 to 34

Place Name City
1 Danielle Twigg North Olmsted OH
2 Jennifer Kerner
3 Rosemary Garcia
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Gun

Time
25:18.7
28:14.0
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Pace
6:41/M

Pace
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10:28/M

Pace
9:54/M
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8:27/M
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Top

FEMALE 35 to 39

Place
1
2
3
4
Top

Name

Jackie Reynolds
Molly Koenig
Tara Toolis
Tomesha Walker

FEMALE 40 to 49

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
Top

Name

Emily Kullman
Melissa Jersan
Monica Balyer
Karen Disch
Nikki Holliday
DIana Craigmile

FEMALE 50 to 59

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Top

Name

Karen Gentile
Nancy Richter
Amy Roman

Joyce Piteo
Kelli Zacharias
Ann Beckman
Jenny Erbs

Sue Orth

FEMALE 60 & OVER

Place

1
Top

Male TOP 5K FINISHERS Winners

Name
Mary Kay Disch

Place Name
1 Ryan McCartney
Top
MALE 5to 8
Place Name
1 Ethan Szegedy
2 Adam Walker
3 Anthony Garcia
Top
MALE 9 to 11
Place Name
1 Evan Garcia
Top

MALE 12 to 14

Place Name
1 Liam Carey
Top
MALE 15 to 20

2019 MESSIAH LUTHERAN SCHOOL 5K 1 MILE 5K RUN
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Place Name
1 Adam Roman
2 Jared Waugaman
3 Joey Gentile
Top
MALE 21 to 24
Place Name
1 Nate Roman
Top
MALE 25 to 29
Place Name
1 David Marcelonis
2 Nick Morgan
Top
MALE 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Brandon Piteo
Top
MALE 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Greg Reynolds
2 Anthony Reed
3 Peter Rowe
Top
MALE 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Eric Anderson
2 Patrick Kocan
3 Jno Disch
4 Christopher Galizio
5 Tim Casselberry
6 Allen Szegedy
7 Chris Koenig
8 Jarrod Holliday
Top
MALE 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Dale Mortensen
2 David Cole
3 Doug Beckman
Top

MALE 60 & OVER

Place Name
1 Joe King
2 Edward King
3 Jim Disch

2019 MESSIAH LUTHERAN SCHOOL 5K 1 MILE 5K RUN

City

Fairview Park OH
North Olmsted OH
Fairview Park OH

City
Fairview Park OH

City
Lakewood OH
Fairview Park OH

City
Cleveland OH

City
Parma OH

Strongsville OH

City
Cleveland OH
Fairview Park OH
Fairview Park OH
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Olmsted Falls OH
Fairview Park OH
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North Olmsted OH
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North Olmsted OH

Fairview Park OH
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Lakewood OH
Rocky River OH
Westlake OH
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2
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9
40
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5
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4
12
60

Overall

7
15
17
23
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26
33
45

Overall

13
21
36

Overall

38
46
54
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Time
18:14.1
23:56.4
24:48.4

Chip
Time
18:51.5

Chip

Time
22:16.8
31:49.0

Chip
Time
19:45.2

Chip

Time
19:01.1
23:04.3
43:33.3

Chip

Time
21:42.
24:37.
25:12.
26:24.
27:18.
27:56.
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32:49.
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Time
23:15.6
26:02.7
30:29.2

Chip

Time
31:05.4
34:16.0
38:46.9
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Time
18:14.1
23:59.7
24:53.0
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Time
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Time
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8:02/M
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6:05/M

Pace
7:11/M
10:18/M
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14:05/M
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